
NG AND

School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal
(An Institution Of National Importance, Ministry of Education, Govt. of INDIA)

No. SPAB/Admin./RT1/2025/3 ILI

/ OFFICE ORDER

Dated: 06.10.2025

The Consultative Committee for advice on Suo-Moto Disclosure under section 4 of the RTI

Act 2005 is reconstituted as follows:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Prof. Natraj Kranthi

Dr. Devarshi Chaurasia, Nodal Officer (RTI)

Registrar

Assistant Registrar (Admin.)

Mr. Gaurav Kumar (CPIO)

Mr. Vipolve Kumar & Mrs. Renu Pathak

Chairperson

Member

Member

Member

Member

Secretary

The committee is required to have a systematic and regular interaction to advice what
information to be uploaded as suo-moto disclosure as per audit framework of RTI Act.

[Director's approval dated: 03.10.2025]
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Computer centre: to upload on institute website


